

May 29, 2019

To, To,

BSE Limited
Phirozee Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai- 411 001

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, C/1, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400051

Symbol: 533156 Scrip Code: VASCONEQ

Kind Attn: The Manager

Department of Corporate Services

Kind Attn: The Manager,
Listing Department

Sub: Announcement under Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015: Newspaper Publication

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the copies of the newspaper advertisement regarding Extract of Audited Accounts for the Quarter/Year ended March 31, 2019 published in Indian Express (English) and Loksatta (Marathi) on May 29, 2019.

Copies of said newspaper advertisements are also available on website of the Company at http://www.vascon.com.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

For Vascon Engineers Limited

Vibhuti Dani Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Enclosures: As above.

वि वि धा होंक सत्ता

PUNE MUNICIPAL CORPORATION

ज्येष्ठ नाट्यव्यवस्थापक

Wed. 29 May 2019

	शाखा, पुण	tps://epaper.loks सुनिल द	तात्रय	श्री. सुनिल दत्तात्रय मदाने- प्रोप्रायटर
8.	नारायण पेठ शाखा, पुणे	श्री, प्रदिष		मे. यशश्री फूड प्रॉडक्टस् श्री. प्रदिप गणेश साठे- प्रोप्रायटर
4	तणावग्रस्त आस्ति व्यवस्थापन शाखा	श्री. जयनारायण पुसाराम कारवा श्री. मनिष जयनारायण कारवा	श्री. सुशिल जयनारायण कारवा श्री. विष्णु जयनारायण कारवा PHOTO NOT AVAILABLE	मे. क्रिषिधन सिङ्स प्रा. लि. श्री. जयनारायण पुसाराम कारवा- संचालक श्री. सुशिल जयनारायण कारवा- संचालक श्री. विष्णु जयनारायण कारवा- संचालक श्री. विष्णु जयनारायण कारवा- संचालक श्री. मुकुंद सुभाषचंद्र कारवा- संचालक श्री. आशिष सुभाषचंद्र कारवा- संचालक

बँकेने रिझर्व्ह बँक ऑफ इंडिया, त्याचप्रमाणे क्रेडिट इन्फर्मेशन कंपनीज् यांना वर नमूद केलेल्या व्यक्तींना दराग्रही थकबाकीदार निश्चित केल्याचे योग्य त्या पध्दतीने संपर्क साधून कळविले आहे. आम्ही तमाम जनतेच्या माहितीकरीता द्राग्रही थकबाकीदार यांची छायाचित्रे प्रकाशित करीत आहोत.

श्री. आशिष

समाषचंद्र कारवा

दिनांक : २८/०५/२०१९

ठिकाण : पुणे

सही / - बँक ऑफ महाराष्ट्र, उप आंचलिक प्रबंधक, पुणे शहर अंचल

दिनाक : २८,०५,२०१९ ठिकाण : पण

VASCON

आधकृत आधकारा धर्मवीर संभाजी अर्बन को-ऑप, बँक लि.

दिनांक : २७/०५/२०१९

कंपनी सेक्रेटरी

सिंह- आजारपण परवडणार नाही कन्या- जोडीदाराचे महणणे मान्य करा तृळ- चोरांपासून सावध राहा. वृश्चिक- सळान सहवास लामेल. धनु- महत्त्वाचे दस्तऐवज सांमाळा. मकर- नवसंशोधनाचा लाम होईल. कुंम- नवे नाते प्रस्थापित होईल. मीन- विता अनाटाई होती हे पटेल. शुम राशी- वृषम, मकर



सर्वाधिक वाचकपसंती

- अगलेख- वंचित संचित
- राजीनाम्यावर राहुल गांधी टाम
- राज्यात टॅकरच सकाळ!
- सलमा ! १५व्या वर्षी लग्न, संसार सांमाळून ३६व्या वर्षी झाली बारावी

नेटकौल

दिल्लीत २०२०मध्ये २०१५चा विक्रम मोडू, हे अरविद केजरीवाल यांचे ववतव्य पटते का? होय- १२.७३% नाही- ८७.२७%

प्रतिक्रिया

सलमा ! १५व्या वर्षी लग्न, संसार सांमाळून ३६ व्या वर्षी झाली बारावी-अभिनंदन, असेच याच जिद्दीने पुढील शिखण करावे, शुमेच्छा. - अनिल पटकी

श्री. मुकुद

स्भाषचंद्र कारवा

होक्स्ता Wed, 29 May 2019 https://epaper.loksatta.com/c/39850034

संचालक मंडळाच्या आदेशानुसार ठिकाण : पुणे

वेबसाईटः www.vascon.com कॉर्पोरेट आयहेंटिटी नंबरः L70100PN1986PLC175750 www.bseindia.com www.nseindia.com ३१ मार्च, २०१९ रोजी संपलेल्या वर्षासाठी ऑडिट संकलित आणि स्टंडलोन आर्थिक परिणाम

व्हॅरकॉन इंजिनिर्स लिमिटेड

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालयः व्हॅस्कॉन विकफिल्ड चेम्बर्स, हॉटेल नोवोटेलच्या मागे, हयात हॉटेलच्या समोर, पुणे-नगर रस्ता, पुणे - ४९१०१४

टेलिफोन : +९१ २० ३०५६ २१००/२००/३००, फॅक्स : +९१ २० ३०५६ २६०० ईमेल :www.compliance.officer@vascon.com

	1	स्टैंडलोन				(राज्ये लागात संकलित		
अनु क्र.		संपलेली तिमाही			संपलेले वर्ष		संपलेले वर्ष	
	तपशील	३१-०३-१९ लेखापरिक्षित	३१-१२-१८ अलेखापरिक्षित	३१-०३-१८ लेखापरिक्तित	३१-०३-१९ लेखापरिक्षित	३१-०३-१८ लेखापरिक्षित	३१-०३-१९ लेखापरिक्षित	३१-०३-१८ लेखापरिक्षित
٩	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा (तोटा) (कर, अपवादात्क आणि/किंवा असाधारण वस्तूपूर्वी)	ĘZĘ	७९६	५ ९६	9,899	9,989	કરવ	400
5	करापूर्वी निव्बळ नफा (तोटा) (अपवादात्क आणि/किंवा असाधारण वस्तूनंतर)	६८६	७९६	५९६	9,899	9,989	४२५	400
3	करनंतरच्या कालावधीपासून (निव्वळ आणि/किंवा असाधारण वस्तूनंतर) शुध्द नफा (नुकसान)	ĘZĘ	७९९	498	9,429	9,939	५२७	884
8	कालावधीकरिता (एकूण कर (नंतर कर) आणि अन्य व्यापक उत्पन्न (कर नंतर) नफा (/तोटा) कालावधीसाठी एकूण व्यापक उत्पन्न	Ę90	658	Ę 90	9,829	9,9६३	803	423
4	भरणा झालेले समभाग भांडवल (दर्शना मुल्य रु. १०/- प्रति भाग)	90,298	90,298	90,898	90,098	99,898	90,298	99,898
Ę	प्रती समभाग प्राप्ती (रु. १०/ – प्रत्येकी) (असाधारण वस्तूंपूर्वी)							
0	असाधारण वस्तूंपूर्वी							
	अ) मूलभूत ईपीएस (रु. मध्ये) वार्षिक नाही	0.39	0.84	0.38	93.0	0,50	0.39	0.38
	ब) सौम्य ईपीएस (रु. मध्ये) वार्षिक नाही	0.39	0.84	0.38	93.0	0.68	0.39	0,33
6	असाधारण वस्तूंनंतर							
	अ) मूलभूत ईपीएस (रु. मध्ये) वार्षिक नाही	0.39	98.0	0.38	35.0	0,50	0.39	0.38
	ब) सौम्य ईपीएस (रु. मध्ये) वार्षिक नाही	0.39	0.84	0.38	33.0	0,68	0,39	0,33

तारीख : २८ मे, २०१९

- उपरोक्त ही सेबीच्या (नियमन बंघने आणि प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकता) नियमावली, २०१५ च्या नियमन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजेसमध्ये दाखल वित्तीय परिणामांचा विस्तृत स्वरुप आहे. तिमाही आर्थिक परिणामांचे संपूर्ण स्वरुप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज वेबसाईट वर उपलब्ध आहे. (www.nseindia.com व www.bseindia.com) तसेच कंपनीच्या वेबसाईट www.vascon.com वर देखील उपलब्ध आहे.
- २. वरील वितिय परिणामांचे पुनरावलोकन २३ में २०१९ रोजी संचालक समितीद्वारा करण्यात आले आहे आणि २८ में २०१९ रोजी घेण्यात आलेल्या संचालक मंडळाच्या सभेत मान्य करण्यात आले आहेत.

सिद्धार्थ वासुदेवन

(व्यवस्थापन संधालक)

MUMBAI MEDICAL STUDENT SUICIDE CASE

Not aware of her caste, claim accused in anticipatory bail plea

SADAFMODAK

MUMBAI, MAY 28

INTHEIRpre-arrest anticipatory bail applications filed on Tuesday, the three PG resident doctors accused of allegedly harassing a postgraduate medical student with casteist remarks and abetting her suicide have claimed that they were not aware of her caste.

Bhakti Mehare (26), Hema Ahuja (28) and Ankita Khandelwal (27) were named in the FIR on the suicide of BYL Nair Hospital postgraduate student DrPayal Tadvi (26) on May 22. Mehare was arrested on Tuesday, and the other two accused are absconding. Their anticipatory bail pleas will be heard on Wednesday.

In their pleas, the accused claimed they never harassed Tadvi, and only had "professional interaction" with her. "The applicants were not aware about the deceased belonged to any reserved category," the pleas state.

The anti-ragging panel of the hospital, which concluded an inquiry on Tuesday, however said it found evidence of casteist remarks by the three accused.

This is a very unfortunate incident where the colleague has committed suicide. The entire atmosphere in government hospitals with limited staff and doc-

tors and resident doctors of the cadre of the applicants and deceased is so overworked that the persons don't get adequate sleep and rest," the anticipatory bail plea of the accused

"If the deceased (Tadvi) was acting in a manner which was not proper as a student and as a trainee, she was expected to be pulled up. (If) she found same to be too stressful, she could have left the job,"

it adds. The accused claimed that Tadvi "shirked" her responsibilities November-December



A protest in front of BYL Nair Hospital in Mumbai. Express

2018 when she stopped coming

ed in the gynaecology and obstetrics department of Nair

Hospital. Tadvi belonged to the

Bhil community, a Scheduled

Tribe, and was the first woman

in her community to pursue

verbal complaint was made by

Tadvi's husband, Dr Salman, in

December 2018, following

which she was shifted to another

unit for three months. The FIR

refers to WhatsApp group con-

versations where the accused al-

legedly called Tadvi a "bhagodi".

The accused claimed in their

According to the FIR, the first

postgraduation in medicine.

Tadvi and the accused work-

to the hospital for a month.

Tadvi and the accused worked in the gynaecology and obstetrics department of Nair Hospital, Tadvi belonged to the Bhil community, a Scheduled Tribe

plea that since she had not reported for work, labelling her as a person who runs away did not amount to abetment to suicide or offences under the SC/ST Act.

AIR INDIA ASSETS HOLDING LIMITED

FOURTH CORRIGENDUM to GLOBAL INVITATION FOR EXPRESSION OF INTEREST FOR PROPOSED STRATEGIC SALE AND TRANSFER OF MANAGEMENT CONTROL OF AIR INDIA AIR TRANSPORT SERVICES LIMITED BY AIR INDIA ASSETS HOLDING LIMITED

A Preliminary Information Memorandum for inviting Expression of Interest (PIM) has already been issued on 12th February, 2019 followed by a First Corrigendum, Second Corrigendum and Third Corrigendum which were issued by Air India Assets Holding Limited on 5th March 2019, 26th March 2019 and 24th April 2019 respectively.

Interested bidders can download the Fourth Corrigendum with respect to the PIM from websites of AIAHL at http://www.aiahl.com/, AIATSL at http://www.aiatsl.com and Transaction Advisor at http://www.ey.com/in/en/home

UCO BANK

PREMISES REQUIRED

Bank desires to take premises on rent having 1000-1200 sq.ft. of carpet area on Ground Floor only. The premises are required in the following localities for its SHIFTING OF its KONDHWA BRANCH at:

Town: Pune Surrounding area of NIBM, Kondhwa, Pune. Tahsil: Pune, District: Pune

The details may be collected from Bank's Kondhwa Branch (Address: No. 5A/1A, Neha Apartment, Kondhwa, Pune 411048)

Can be downloaded from our Bank's website at www.ucobank.com The last date of submission of application in sealed cover on prescribed format at below mentioned address of Zonal Office, Pune is on or before 17th June, 2019, at 5:30 PM.

UCO Bank, Zonal Office 2190/2191, Sanskrit Vidya Mandir Sports Complex,

Department of Tourism INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT INVESTMENT PROGRAM FOR TOURISM

PIU - Hindu Religious & Charitable Endowments Department

Sahakarnagar -1, Lane -4,

Zonal Manager

Pune - 411009 Zonal Office, Pune GOVERNMENT OF TAMIL NADU

INVITATION FOR BID (National Competitive Bidding) Notice Inviting Reference: PIU/HR&CE/ROC NO:72245/2017/Y2 dated: 23.04.2019 Sealed Tenders are invited for the following work in Single-Stage - Two-Envelope system conforming to ADB Standard Bid Document Guidelines and as per the details given below. NIT Date: 29th May 2019- (Second call)

S. No	Package No	Description	Last date for Submission of Bid	Pre-bid Meeting 11 th June,2019	
1.(i)	IDIPT/TN/T4/NCB/ 08-LOT-1/ 2017	Development and improvement of infrastructure facilities like pilgrim rest shed, water storage tank, providing flooring, toilet blocks at 8 temples located in Alagarkoil, (Veerapur) Trichy, Ammapettal and Thingalur.			
1.(ii)	IDIPT/TN/T4/NCB/ 08- LOT 2/2017	Development and improvement of infrastructure facilities like pilgrim rest shed, water storage tank, providing flooring, toilet blocks at 8 temples located in Thiruvenkadu, Keelaperumpallam, Kumbakonam, Alangudi			

our websites www.tnhrce.org and www.tenders.tn.gov.in. Further, any Clarification/ Corrigendum/ Amendment or Extension shall be notified on the above websites only. Bidders should regularly visit websites to keep themselves updated.

Telephone: 0435-2430564 Thanjavur -612001

DIPR/1689/TENDER/2019

Assistant Commissioner, Hindu Religious & Charitable Endowments Department, Kumbakonam

"Form No. INC-26"

[Pursuant to rule 30 the Companies (Incorporation)

Rules, 2014] Advertisement to be published in the newspaper for change of registered office of the company from one state to another

Before the Central Government Sourthern Region In the matter of sub-section (4) of Section 13 of Companies Act, 2013 and clause (a) of sub-rule (5) of rule 30 of

the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014 AND In the matter of Absortech India Private Limited having its registered office at No: 2, Numbal Village Road, Numbal Chennai Chennai TN 600077 IN

Petitioner

Notice is hereby given to the General Public that the company proposes to make application to the Central Government under section 13 of the Companies Act, 2013 seeking confirmation of alteration of the Memorandum of Association of the Company in terms of the special resolution passed at the Extra ordinary general meeting held on 26th March 2019 to enable the company to change its Registered Office from "State of Tamil Nadu to "State of Maharashtra".

Any person whose interest is likely to be affected by the proposed change of the registered office of the company may deliver either on the MCA-21 portal (www.mca.gov.in) by filing investor complaint form or cause to be delivered or send by registered post of his/her objections supported by an affidavit stating the nature of his/her interest and grounds of opposition to the Regional Director at the address 5th Floor Shastri Bhawan 26 Haddows Road Chennai-600006 within fourteen days of the date of publication of this notice with a copy to the applicant company at its registered office at the address mentioned below:-

No: 2, Numbal Village Road, Numbal Chennai Chennai TN 600077 IN For and on behalf of the Applicant

Tapodhan Manavi

Date - 22-05-2019 Place- Chennai

Director Absortech India Pvt Ltd.

No.: 2, Numble Village Road, Numble, Chennai-600077 Contact No. 044-26272039 / 26272040 www.absortech.com

* VASCON

VASCON ENGINEERS LIMITED

Registered and Corporate office: Vascon Weikfield Chambers, Behind Hotel Novotel, Opposite Hyatt Hotel, Pune-Nagar Road, Pune - 411014. Tel.: +91 20 3056 2200, Fax: +91 20 30562600. E-mail: compliance.officer@vascon.com, Website: www.vascon.com Corporate Identity Number: L70100PN1986PLC 175750 www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com

AUDITED CONSOLIDATED AND STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED 3157 MARCH, 2019

(Rs. In Lakhs) STANDALONE CONSOLIDATED Quarter Ended Year Ended Year Ended Sr. **Particulars** 31.12.2018 31.03.2018 31.03.2019 31.03.2018 31.03.2019 31.03.2018 31.03.2019 No. (Audited) (Unaudited) (Audited) (Audited) (Audited) (Audited) (Audited) Net Profit / (loss) from the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items) 686 796 596 1,419 1,141 425 500 Net Profit / (loss) from the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items) 686 796 596 1,419 1,141 425 500 Net Profit / (loss) from the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or 1.139 Extraordinary items) 686 799 594 1,521 527 465 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) 690 784 610 1,489 523 1,163 473 Equity Share Capital 17,814 (Face Value of ₹ 10/- each) 17,814 17,814 17,414 17,814 17,414 17,414 Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Before Extraordinary item) Before Extraordinary item a) Basic EPS (in ₹) (Not Annualised) 0.390.34 0.860.670.390.340.450.86 0.66 0.390.33b) Diluted EPS(in ₹) (Not Annualised) 0.390.450.34After Extraordinary item a) Basic EPS (in ₹) (Not Annualised) 0.390.450.340.860.670.390.34b) Diluted EPS(in ₹) (Not Annualised) 0.390.450.340.86Note:

Place: Pune

Date : 28 May, 2019

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obiligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly Financial Results are available on the stock exchange websites <u>www.nseindia.com</u> and <u>www.bseindia.com</u> and also the company's website <u>www.vascon.com</u>
- The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee on 23rd May 2019 and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 28" May, 2019.

By Order of the Board of Directors Siddharth Vasudevan Managing Director

The Indian EXPRESS Wed, 29 May 2019 epaper editions epaper.indianexpress.com/c/39849869

of N (NS neig crea its I hea forc

une pub outf

rece kno